
Pos Zone Points Pins All-Pts Pos Zone Ttl All-Pts Points Pins
1 North Queensland 53.0 9818 10 1 A.C.T. 15 117.5 19438
2 South Australia 51.0 9788 9 2 Victoria 15 111.0 19131
3 Western Australia 51.0 9721 8 3 Western Australia 15 99.0 19016
4 Fusion 50.0 9930 7 4 South Australia 14 96.0 18866
5 Victoria 49.0 9814 6 5 North Queensland 14 93.0 18644
6 A.C.T. 47.0 9773 5 6 South Queensland 10 91.0 19234
7 South Queensland 44.0 9839 4 7 New South Wales 10 88.5 18541
8 Northern Territory 38.0 9411 3 8 Fusion 9 77.0 18571
9 New South Wales 36.0 9457 2 9 Northern Territory 4 64.0 18280
10 Tasmania 31.0 9401 1 10 Tasmania 4 63.0 18179

Pos Zone Points Pins All-Pts
1 A.C.T. 70.5 9665 10
2 Victoria 62.0 9317 9
3 New South Wales 52.5 9084 8
4 Western Australia 48.0 9295 7
5 South Queensland 47.0 9395 6
6 South Australia 45.0 9078 5
7 North Queensland 40.0 8826 4
8 Tasmania 32.0 8778 3
9 Fusion 27.0 8641 2
10 Northern Territory 26.0 8869 1

Women's Pointscore

Combined Pointscore based on Allocated PointsMen's Pointscore

2012 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 13th, 14th & 15th August 2012



Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
DANIEL Alvin 170 135 129 434 3 144.67 0
SPROULE Craig 147 183 1 161 1 151 642 4 160.50 2
ELLISS Brad 140 162 1 181 1 198 1 180 1 185 1 1046 6 174.33 5
KLASSEN Hermann 136 150 193 1 186 1 144 1 809 5 161.80 3
Total Team Pinfall 446 444 514 2 552 2 517 2 458 2 2931 18 162.83 8
Total Team Points 0 1 4 5 4 4 18
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD Sarrah 171 1 181 1 156 96 604 4 151.00 2
ELLISS Tracey-Lee 167 1 203 1 143 176 1 187 1 153 1 1029 6 171.50 5
BILLINGHAM Sandy 175 1 172 1 159 1 184 1 690 4 172.50 4
POLLARD Tracey 144 147 1 160 1 145 596 4 149.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 482 2 531 2 474 444 2 506 2 482 2919 18 162.17 8
Total Team Points 4 5 1 4 5 2 21

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HARRIS Dean 178 156 181 1 515 3 171.67 1
McFARLANE Guy 153 186 200 1 199 1 172 1 910 5 182.00 3
NORMAN Les 173 1 161 1 145 197 1 144 820 5 164.00 3
BROWN Michael 178 176 1 160 1 176 190 1 880 5 176.00 3
Total Team Pinfall 504 515 2 502 526 572 2 506 2 3125 18 173.61 6
Total Team Points 1 4 1 2 4 4 16
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
van der MEER Debbie 168 169 1 164 150 1 204 1 855 5 171.00 3
INCE Leonie 162 1 145 176 1 166 1 181 1 830 5 166.00 4
W-PERRY Marilyn 136 159 1 143 438 3 146.00 1
BROADBENT Tracy 156 1 141 189 1 194 1 161 1 841 5 168.20 4
Total Team Pinfall 486 2 455 476 514 2 487 2 546 2 2964 18 164.67 8
Total Team Points 4 1 1 5 4 5 20

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAKER Heath 216 1 203 1 223 1 135 157 934 5 186.80 3
EDWARDS Ivan 179 1 181 0.5 180 0.5 196 1 736 4 184.00 3
MURPHY Troy 139 190 1 171 1 159 135 794 5 158.80 2
ADAMS Wayne 191 1 168 209 1 159 727 4 181.75 2
Total Team Pinfall 534 2 574 2 585 2 462 524 512 3191 18 177.28 6
Total Team Points 4 4.5 5 0 1.5 1 16
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BILSTON Emily 181 1 126 131 150 141 729 5 145.80 1
BARBER Tara 136 150 187 1 127 162 1 762 5 152.40 2
MEIKLE Casie 161 1 135 200 1 496 3 165.33 2
HAWORTH Coral 133 169 1 126 154 154 736 5 147.20 1
Total Team Pinfall 450 445 444 442 439 503 2 2723 18 151.28 2
Total Team Points 1 1 1 1 0 4 8

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STRANGWAYS Matthew 142 1 156 155 115 568 4 142.00 1
McMILLAN Rory 182 1 150 177 148 657 4 164.25 1
SHEPHERD James 147 157 190 1 165 1 166 825 5 165.00 2
COOPER Leonard 190 1 183 146 180 1 192 1 891 5 178.20 3
Total Team Pinfall 514 2 480 459 522 493 2 473 2941 18 163.39 4
Total Team Points 5 0 0 1 4 1 11
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
EINAM Vorada 131 170 1 148 1 150 167 1 766 5 153.20 3
COWAN Cherylynn 152 1 159 147 171 168 1 797 5 159.40 2
PHILIPS Andrea 143 167 163 1 149 1 169 160 1 951 6 158.50 3
WATTS Dee 139 132 271 2 135.50 0
Total Team Pinfall 426 476 470 2 428 490 495 2 2785 18 154.72 4
Total Team Points 1 1 4 1 0 5 12

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Ben 190 1 188 1 165 174 156 1 873 5 174.60 3
JOHNSON Michael 182 1 171 173 209 1 182 1 917 5 183.40 3
ROSS Danny 180 1 171 141 166 658 4 164.50 1
HILL Jarrod 200 1 190 1 180 0.5 150 720 4 180.00 2.5
Total Team Pinfall 552 2 530 2 538 540 2 536 2 472 3168 18 176.00 8
Total Team Points 5 3 1 4 3.5 1 17.5
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ETHERTON Cassie 177 1 126 125 169 158 1 755 5 151.00 2
COCK Kerry 223 1 146 1 166 1 175 143 853 5 170.60 3
FILLMORE Jessica 163 1 162 165 1 157 647 4 161.75 2
JOHNSON Lauren 142 1 137 193 1 180 652 4 163.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 542 2 409 454 2 506 516 2 480 2907 18 161.50 6
Total Team Points 5 1 4 0 5 0 15
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2012 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 13th, 14th & 15th August 2012

Individual and Team Scores - Day One

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BOWLING Peter 113 176 1 179 1 142 610 4 152.50 2
FLEWELLEN Brett 173 173 1 168 187 1 174 215 1 1090 6 181.67 3
WOOLER Michael 205 1 157 202 1 135 699 4 174.75 2
HINE Ronald 166 1 145 181 1 128 620 4 155.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 452 523 501 547 2 504 492 3019 18 167.72 2
Total Team Points 1 2 1 5 1 1 11
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
MEADS Tegan 172 1 168 1 191 1 187 1 164 127 1009 6 168.17 4
JACKSON Sue 158 1 130 1 144 1 161 1 174 1 171 938 6 156.33 5
SWAN Tillie 156 143 158 182 1 142 168 1 949 6 158.17 2

0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 486 2 441 2 493 2 530 2 480 0 466 2896 18 160.89 8
Total Team Points 4 4 4 5 1 1 19

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TABRETT Martin 150 114 146 161 0.5 198 1 769 5 153.80 1.5
WALKER Jamie 153 181 0.5 157 189 1 178 858 5 171.60 1.5
LEE Garry 163 171 125 459 3 153.00 0
BROOMHALL Adrian 176 181 203 1 146 180 1 886 5 177.20 2
Total Team Pinfall 479 476 523 463 475 2 556 2 2972 18 165.11 4
Total Team Points 0 0.5 1 0 3.5 4 9
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HAWKES Lyn 125 122 151 144 131 673 5 134.60 0
MARTIN Donna 137 152 1 118 131 146 684 5 136.80 1
ARCHER Dallas 145 136 146 427 3 142.33 0
CADE Sue 161 173 1 155 119 123 731 5 146.20 1
Total Team Pinfall 423 447 2 418 418 409 400 2515 18 139.72 2
Total Team Points 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
MORRIS Scott 214 1 162 1 163 1 168 707 4 176.75 3
BRUNHIERL Mick 191 1 190 1 188 1 151 178 147 1 1045 6 174.17 4
WEBSTER Jason 152 133 164 140 589 4 147.25 0
REEVES Rick 177 1 132 138 146 593 4 148.25 1
Total Team Pinfall 520 2 455 566 2 451 487 455 2934 18 163.00 4
Total Team Points 4 1 4 1 1 1 12
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
WEBSTER Pauline 154 173 1 178 1 175 1 175 855 5 171.00 3
KENT Jeanette 162 1 176 1 190 1 184 1 182 1 894 5 178.80 5
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 147 167 154 1 183 1 172 1 823 5 164.60 3
HOLT Chris 149 1 163 1 145 457 3 152.33 2
Total Team Pinfall 463 516 2 481 2 536 2 531 2 502 2 3029 18 168.28 10
Total Team Points 1 4 5 5 5 3 23

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TEMME Raoul 188 1 163 1 162 1 161 0.5 184 1 858 5 171.60 4.5
BROWNING Rob 160 1 151 170 221 1 702 4 175.50 2
KING Steven 180 1 149 225 1 144 698 4 174.50 2
KENYON Peter 169 206 1 191 1 138 1 135 839 5 167.80 3
Total Team Pinfall 537 2 472 2 519 2 586 2 443 540 2 3097 18 172.06 10
Total Team Points 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 21.5
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
PALMER Jenny 167 1 141 145 186 1 207 1 846 5 169.20 3
HALL Kylie 136 178 1 235 1 185 1 164 1 898 5 179.60 4
CAMISA Krystie 147 149 220 1 137 1 653 4 163.25 2
SHIH Fely 139 151 180 1 162 632 4 158.00 1
Total Team Pinfall 450 429 549 2 560 2 508 2 533 2 3029 18 168.28 8
Total Team Points 1 0 4 4 5 4 18

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
PAPPIN Tony 157 190 1 192 1 171 185 1 895 5 179.00 3
RIJKEN Herman 183 182 1 167 169 701 4 175.25 1
KITLEY Rodney 196 1 203 1 170 197 1 223 1 989 5 197.80 4
HURST Bradley 186 1 223 1 179 146 734 4 183.50 2
Total Team Pinfall 526 601 2 572 2 529 2 514 577 2 3319 18 184.39 8
Total Team Points 1 5 4 3 1 4 18
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GILL Karen 168 1 144 152 134 136 734 5 146.80 1
HANSEN Amber 147 160 1 139 160 606 4 151.50 1
HARVEY Robyn 158 1 131 125 414 3 138.00 1
WHEELER Sue 168 1 180 1 142 148 159 170 1 967 6 161.17 3
Total Team Pinfall 483 2 482 2 433 439 418 466 2721 18 151.17 4
Total Team Points 4 4 1 0 0 1 10
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Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
DANIEL Alvin 186 1 149 159 171 198 1297 8 162.13 1
SPROULE Craig 158 120 168 1 1088 7 155.43 3
ELLISS Brad 169 181 1 248 1 246 1 168 200 1 2258 12 188.17 9
KLASSEN Hermann 124 177 1 155 158 1423 9 158.11 4
Total Team Pinfall 451 487 574 2 560 2 497 566 2 6066 36 168.50 14
Total Team Points 0 2 4 3 0 4 31
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD Sarrah 203 1 150 171 1 1128 7 161.14 4
ELLISS Tracey-Lee 158 1 196 1 161 171 1 184 1 194 1 2093 12 174.42 10
BILLINGHAM Sandy 193 1 180 1 200 1 1263 7 180.43 7
POLLARD Tracey 180 1 204 1 165 189 1 203 1 180 1717 10 171.70 6
Total Team Pinfall 541 2 550 2 497 2 553 2 567 2 574 2 6201 36 172.25 20
Total Team Points 5 4 3 5 5 4 47

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HARRIS Dean 167 194 1 154 147 165 1342 8 167.75 2
McFARLANE Guy 153 158 169 205 1 145 1740 10 174.00 4
NORMAN Les 197 1 151 1 154 1322 8 165.25 5
BROWN Michael 142 1 139 1 157 155 166 1 1639 10 163.90 6
Total Team Pinfall 462 530 2 463 480 507 2 476 6043 36 167.86 10
Total Team Points 1 5 1 0 3 1 27
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
van der MEER Debbie 128 174 1 132 188 1 1477 9 164.11 5
INCE Leonie 189 1 146 135 1 159 1459 9 162.11 6
W-PERRY Marilyn 147 128 134 171 1 166 1 1184 8 148.00 3
BROADBENT Tracy 181 1 161 1 168 1 143 152 1 1646 10 164.60 8
Total Team Pinfall 517 2 417 2 488 401 473 506 2 5766 36 160.17 14
Total Team Points 4 3 2 1 1 5 36

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAKER Heath 166 181 1 215 1 194 1 187 1 165 1 2042 11 185.64 8
EDWARDS Ivan 194 1 145 154 1 182 1411 8 176.38 5
MURPHY Troy 144 181 140 135 1394 9 154.89 2
ADAMS Wayne 168 1 191 1 174 154 1 1414 8 176.75 5
Total Team Pinfall 528 2 517 2 533 2 529 2 481 482 6261 36 173.92 14
Total Team Points 4 4 3 4 2 1 34
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BILSTON Emily 163 1 184 1 160 158 1 1394 9 154.89 4
BARBER Tara 155 144 177 1 165 1 143 1546 10 154.60 4
MEIKLE Casie 157 1 183 1 165 1 168 1 155 1 1324 8 165.50 7
HAWORTH Coral 144 1 150 91 123 1244 9 138.22 2
Total Team Pinfall 456 477 2 505 2 443 2 480 2 424 5508 36 153.00 10
Total Team Points 2 3 5 4 4 1 27

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STRANGWAYS Matthew 120 155 119 962 7 137.43 1
McMILLAN Rory 183 1 170 195 1 139 199 1 1543 9 171.44 4
SHEPHERD James 136 135 226 1 162 1 128 1612 10 161.20 4
COOPER Leonard 189 1 202 1 185 158 1 128 1753 10 175.30 6
Total Team Pinfall 508 2 492 515 2 520 439 455 5870 36 163.06 8
Total Team Points 4 1 3 1 2 1 23
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
EINAM Vorada 171 147 130 1 144 139 1497 10 149.70 4
COWAN Cherylynn 170 154 151 149 184 1 1605 10 160.50 3
PHILIPS Andrea 170 1 167 138 157 1 1583 10 158.30 5
WATTS Dee 180 1 169 1 111 168 899 6 149.83 2
Total Team Pinfall 511 501 454 392 450 2 491 5584 36 155.11 6
Total Team Points 1 1 1 1 3 1 20

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Ben 165 1 135 173 1 192 1 1538 9 170.89 6
JOHNSON Michael 190 1 201 1 172 1 176 1 161 1 1817 10 181.70 8
ROSS Danny 267 1 156 161 204 1 219 1 1665 9 185.00 4
HILL Jarrod 148 204 1 166 1 141 1379 8 172.38 4.5
Total Team Pinfall 622 2 505 2 511 503 538 2 552 2 6399 36 177.75 16
Total Team Points 5 3 2 2 5 4 38.5
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ETHERTON Cassie 159 1 136 136 1186 8 148.25 3
COCK Kerry 161 1 198 1 149 165 145 1671 10 167.10 5
FILLMORE Jessica 165 1 135 169 1 152 152 1420 9 157.78 4
JOHNSON Lauren 189 1 188 180 1 158 1 168 1535 9 170.56 5
Total Team Pinfall 515 2 521 488 2 463 2 485 433 5812 36 161.44 12
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2012 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 13th, 14th & 15th August 2012

Individual and Team Scores - Day Two
Total Team Points 5 1 4 4 0 0 29



2012 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 13th, 14th & 15th August 2012

Individual and Team Scores - Day Two

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BOWLING Peter 154 180 201 1 189 224 1 1558 9 173.11 4
FLEWELLEN Brett 193 1 194 1 163 1 185 191 2016 11 183.27 6
WOOLER Michael 195 1 187 1 156 190 1 1427 8 178.38 5
HINE Ronald 172 1 186 180 1 172 1330 8 166.25 4
Total Team Pinfall 519 2 575 2 530 537 546 605 2 6331 36 175.86 8
Total Team Points 4 4 2 2 0 4 27
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
MEADS Tegan 212 1 221 1 148 166 172 1 166 2094 12 174.50 7
JACKSON Sue 183 1 131 147 161 163 1 161 1884 12 157.00 7
SWAN Tillie 151 192 1 154 167 189 1 207 1 2009 12 167.42 5
0 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 546 2 544 2 449 494 524 2 534 5987 36 166.31 14
Total Team Points 4 4 0 0 5 1 33

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TABRETT Martin 193 1 190 165 152 157 1 1626 10 162.60 3.5
WALKER Jamie 235 1 146 183 159 142 1723 10 172.30 2.5
LEE Garry 147 180 143 190 1 1119 7 159.86 1
BROOMHALL Adrian 186 1 132 150 145 1499 9 166.56 3
Total Team Pinfall 614 2 468 495 491 435 492 2 5967 36 165.75 8
Total Team Points 5 0 0 0 0 4 18
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HAWKES Lyn 163 139 1 143 136 1254 9 139.33 1
MARTIN Donna 175 1 153 141 190 1 1343 9 149.22 3
ARCHER Dallas 162 146 1 173 1 187 1 200 1 145 1440 9 160.00 4
CADE Sue 139 130 115 125 1 1240 9 137.78 2
Total Team Pinfall 464 415 491 476 2 456 460 2 5277 36 146.58 6
Total Team Points 0 2 2 3 1 4 16

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
MORRIS Scott 171 1 147 1025 6 170.83 4
BRUNHIERL Mick 167 168 1 158 1 142 1680 10 168.00 6
WEBSTER Jason 168 1 152 166 1 195 1 201 1 191 1662 10 166.20 4
REEVES Rick 162 190 1 201 1 196 1 164 1 204 1 1710 10 171.00 6
Total Team Pinfall 497 513 2 514 559 2 523 2 537 6077 36 168.81 10
Total Team Points 1 4 2 5 5 1 30
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
WEBSTER Pauline 127 148 1 153 1 152 226 1 1661 10 166.10 6
KENT Jeanette 224 1 190 1 176 1 191 1 185 1860 10 186.00 9
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 134 1 190 1 134 182 1 1463 9 162.56 6
HOLT Chris 131 160 1 155 1 138 1 1041 7 148.71 5
Total Team Pinfall 482 2 484 2 514 2 442 2 481 2 593 2 6025 36 167.36 22
Total Team Points 3 5 5 4 4 4 48

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TEMME Raoul 146 145 187 1 165 1 149 1650 10 165.00 6.5
BROWNING Rob 145 176 182 1 145 1350 8 168.75 3
KING Steven 164 155 158 161 1 1336 8 167.00 3
KENYON Peter 214 1 201 1 206 1 160 171 1791 10 179.10 6
Total Team Pinfall 455 514 535 2 575 2 470 2 481 6127 36 170.19 16
Total Team Points 0 1 3 5 3 1 34.5
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
PALMER Jenny 136 166 158 1 166 1 156 1 1628 10 162.80 6
HALL Kylie 145 180 1 138 154 1 182 1 1697 10 169.70 7
CAMISA Krystie 159 138 151 118 1219 8 152.38 2
SHIH Fely 159 158 1 148 138 1 153 1 1388 9 154.22 4
Total Team Pinfall 599 476 452 447 438 491 2 5932 37 160.32 10
Total Team Points 0 2 0 2 2 5 29

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
PAPPIN Tony 182 1 138 160 192 1 1567 9 174.11 5
RIJKEN Herman 158 1 209 1 211 1 213 1 195 1 1687 9 187.44 6
KITLEY Rodney 162 143 167 1 162 156 1779 10 177.90 5
HURST Bradley 153 156 1 214 1 187 1 1444 8 180.50 5
Total Team Pinfall 497 439 532 2 533 2 619 2 538 2 6477 36 179.92 16
Total Team Points 1 1 5 3 5 4 37
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GILL Karen 149 149 133 164 1329 9 147.67 1
HANSEN Amber 174 1 124 132 140 149 1325 9 147.22 2
HARVEY Robyn 127 131 144 816 6 136.00 1
WHEELER Sue 141 129 212 1 144 1 104 142 1839 12 153.25 5
Total Team Pinfall 464 380 492 2 420 377 455 5309 36 147.47 6
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2012 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 13th, 14th & 15th August 2012

Individual and Team Scores - Day Two
Total Team Points 1 0 3 1 0 0 15



Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
DANIEL Alvin 148 171 1 183 139 1 231 1 2169 13 166.85 4
SPROULE Craig 191 212 1 180 211 1 171 1 154 2207 13 169.77 6
ELLISS Brad 212 1 204 1 160 2834 15 188.93 11
KLASSEN Hermann 181 197 191 1 156 2148 13 165.23 5
Total Team Pinfall 551 587 2 521 591 2 501 2 541 1 9358 54 173.30 21
Total Team Points 1 5 0 3 5 2 47
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD Sarrah 187 1 170 1 1485 9 165.00 6
ELLISS Tracey-Lee 167 163 168 1 128 173 1 2892 17 170.12 12
BILLINGHAM Sandy 187 201 1 162 1 179 1 144 2136 12 178.00 10
POLLARD Tracey 202 1 164 1 169 0.5 177 1 192 1 158 2779 16 173.69 10.5
Total Team Pinfall 556 2 528 2 499 2 484 2 523 2 501 2 9292 54 172.07 32
Total Team Points 3 4 4.5 4 4 4 70.5

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HARRIS Dean 193 1 129 217 1 184 179 1 2244 13 172.62 5
McFARLANE Guy 178 1 213 1 166 1 179 167 2643 15 176.20 7
NORMAN Les 145 191 1 169 125 1952 12 162.67 6
BROWN Michael 158 153 181 141 2272 14 162.29 6
Total Team Pinfall 496 460 621 2 519 485 487 9111 54 168.72 12
Total Team Points 1 1 5 1 0 1 36
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
van der MEER Debbie 158 1 166 1 169 0.5 156 1 176 2302 14 164.43 8.5
INCE Leonie 137 168 1 149 162 1 171 1 2246 14 160.43 9
W-PERRY Marilyn 136 156 182 1 167 1825 12 152.08 4
BROADBENT Tracy 160 1 141 157 158 2262 14 161.57 9
Total Team Pinfall 431 2 494 2 459 475 496 2 514 2 8635 54 159.91 22
Total Team Points 3 5 0.5 1 4 3 52.5

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAKER Heath 169 1 203 1 146 2560 14 182.86 10
EDWARDS Ivan 201 1 223 1 166 211 1 203 0.5 214 1 2629 14 187.79 9.5
MURPHY Troy 127 174 190 0.5 166 1 2051 13 157.77 3.5
ADAMS Wayne 135 168 202 1 202 1 161 2282 13 175.54 7
Total Team Pinfall 505 2 553 2 480 587 2 595 2 541 1 9522 54 176.33 23
Total Team Points 4 4 0 4 4 3 53
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BILSTON Emily 163 1 198 1 97 150 167 1 2169 14 154.93 7
BARBER Tara 126 157 1 170 1 165 1 141 123 2428 16 151.75 7
MEIKLE Casie 188 133 136 1781 11 161.91 7
HAWORTH Coral 172 1 164 1 159 1 150 1889 13 145.31 5
Total Team Pinfall 477 488 2 439 465 2 450 440 8267 54 153.09 14
Total Team Points 1 4 2 4 1 1 40

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
STRANGWAYS Matthew 149 184 1 145 124 1564 11 142.18 2
McMILLAN Rory 189 1 207 1 167 213 1 181 2500 14 178.57 7
SHEPHERD James 149 159 198 1 224 1 2342 14 167.29 6
COOPER Leonard 177 1 180 1 141 189 139 1 2579 15 171.93 9
Total Team Pinfall 515 2 536 2 492 517 2 568 487 8985 54 166.39 14
Total Team Points 4 4 1 3 1 2 38
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
EINAM Vorada 139 180 1 179 1 160 2155 14 153.93 6
COWAN Cherylynn 136 148 157 158 1 182 2386 15 159.07 4
PHILIPS Andrea 172 1 146 143 159 154 2357 15 157.13 6
WATTS Dee 154 147 139 101 1440 10 144.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 462 2 441 421 496 438 496 8338 54 154.41 8
Total Team Points 3 0 0 1 2 0 26

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Ben 155 150 171 190 1 2204 13 169.54 7
JOHNSON Michael 194 1 187 1 195 1 157 2550 14 182.14 11
ROSS Danny 160 216 1 156 174 193 2564 14 183.14 5
HILL Jarrod 152 177 1 159 191 0.5 134 2192 13 168.62 6
Total Team Pinfall 509 2 489 588 2 472 536 517 2 9510 54 176.11 22
Total Team Points 3 1 5 0 0.5 3 51
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ETHERTON Cassie 170 1 145 190 1 181 1 122 1994 13 153.38 6
COCK Kerry 136 1 138 172 1 136 160 1 2413 15 160.87 8
FILLMORE Jessica 140 129 183 1 1872 12 156.00 5
JOHNSON Lauren 166 1 142 144 197 1 170 1 2354 14 168.14 8
Total Team Pinfall 476 423 457 2 497 2 455 513 2 8633 54 159.87 18
Total Team Points 2 1 3 4 1 5 45

2012 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 13th, 14th & 15th August 2012

Individual and Team Scores - Day Three
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2012 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 13th, 14th & 15th August 2012

Individual and Team Scores - Day Three

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BOWLING Peter 148 156 1 201 1 2063 12 171.92 6
FLEWELLEN Brett 160 1 215 1 188 212 1 192 2983 16 186.44 9
WOOLER Michael 161 1 162 1 193 1 160 1 207 1 147 2457 14 175.50 10
HINE Ronald 178 160 176 170 1 2014 12 167.83 5
Total Team Pinfall 499 470 584 2 504 589 2 540 2 9517 54 176.24 14
Total Team Points 2 1 4 2 5 3 44
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
MEADS Tegan 167 135 1 185 1 191 1 144 188 1 3104 18 172.44 11
JACKSON Sue 157 1 117 150 162 140 149 2759 18 153.28 8
SWAN Tillie 165 158 175 173 1 165 1 177 1 3022 18 167.89 8
0 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 489 2 410 510 526 2 449 514 2 8885 54 164.54 20
Total Team Points 3 1 1 4 1 4 47

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TABRETT Martin 148 174 184 1 171 1 139 2442 15 162.80 5.5
WALKER Jamie 171 1 162 1 138 201 1 2395 14 171.07 5.5
LEE Garry 150 192 1 165 162 151 1 1939 12 161.58 3
BROOMHALL Adrian 189 1 201 1 135 182 2206 13 169.69 5
Total Team Pinfall 469 528 2 538 534 2 412 534 8982 54 166.33 12
Total Team Points 1 4 2 4 0 2 31
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HAWKES Lyn 167 1 121 159 1 140 1841 13 141.62 3
MARTIN Donna 147 1 180 1 113 153 179 170 2285 15 152.33 5
ARCHER Dallas 190 1 210 1 168 1 165 1 2173 13 167.15 8
CADE Sue 124 169 1 145 1 155 1833 13 141.00 4
Total Team Pinfall 438 470 2 448 2 522 2 487 490 8132 54 150.59 12
Total Team Points 2 4 4 4 1 1 32

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
MORRIS Scott 206 1 183 173 1 188 1 190 0.5 148 2113 12 176.08 7.5
BRUNHIERL Mick 147 1827 11 166.09 6
WEBSTER Jason 156 178 1 180 1 203 0.5 150 1 2529 15 168.60 7.5
REEVES Rick 233 1 173 1 176 231 1 190 223 1 2936 16 183.50 10
Total Team Pinfall 586 2 512 527 2 599 2 583 521 2 9405 54 174.17 18
Total Team Points 4 1 4 5 1 4 49
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
WEBSTER Pauline 171 1 157 173 1 146 187 1 155 1 2650 16 165.63 10
KENT Jeanette 195 1 176 185 1 210 1 160 1 136 2922 16 182.63 13
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 134 175 1 164 1 131 2067 13 159.00 8
HOLT Chris 129 140 1310 9 145.56 5
Total Team Pinfall 500 508 522 2 487 476 2 431 8949 54 165.72 26
Total Team Points 2 1 5 1 4 1 62

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
TEMME Raoul 170 1 202 1 203 1 213 1 191 0.5 200 1 2829 16 176.81 12
BROWNING Rob 172 156 205 1 197 1 199 1 2279 13 175.31 6
KING Steven 126 168 140 1770 11 160.91 3
KENYON Peter 208 1 166 177 1 146 2488 14 177.71 8
Total Team Pinfall 468 566 2 537 558 565 2 545 2 9366 54 173.44 22
Total Team Points 1 4 1 2 4.5 4 51
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
PALMER Jenny 191 1 178 1 170 139 1 159 193 1 2658 16 166.13 10
HALL Kylie 160 1 214 1 191 1 162 182 1 2606 15 173.73 11
CAMISA Krystie 202 1 166 161 1 1748 11 158.91 4
SHIH Fely 147 134 159 1 129 1957 13 150.54 5
Total Team Pinfall 498 2 526 2 563 2 467 479 2 504 8969 55 163.07 18
Total Team Points 4 4 4 1 4 2 48

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
PAPPIN Tony 181 1 158 179 176 2261 13 173.92 6
RIJKEN Herman 198 1 184 181 172 128 2550 14 182.14 7
KITLEY Rodney 174 180 195 1 183 2511 14 179.36 6
HURST Bradley 168 243 1 181 1 199 1 149 1 2384 13 183.38 9
Total Team Pinfall 547 2 516 604 2 532 570 2 460 9706 54 179.74 22
Total Team Points 4 0 3 1 4 1 50
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GILL Karen 174 1 144 157 149 178 1 2131 14 152.21 3
HANSEN Amber 127 141 167 1 141 1901 13 146.23 3
HARVEY Robyn 149 1 171 116 1252 9 139.11 2
WHEELER Sue 146 1 160 137 1 148 1 157 173 1 2760 18 153.33 9
Total Team Pinfall 422 505 397 446 473 2 492 2 8044 54 148.96 10
Total Team Points 2 1 1 1 3 4 27
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Pos Men Zone Pinfall Games ScrAve Pts Pos Women Zone Pinfall Games ScrAve Pts
1 ELLISS Brad ACT 2834 15 188.93 11 1 KENT Jeanette VIC 2922 16 182.63 13
2 EDWARDS Ivan NQ 2629 14 187.79 9.5 2 BILLINGHAM Sandy ACT 2136 12 178.00 10
3 FLEWELLEN Brett SQ 2983 16 186.44 9 3 HALL Kylie WA 2606 15 173.73 11
4 REEVES Rick VIC 2936 16 183.50 10 4 POLLARD Tracey ACT 2779 16 173.69 10.5
5 HURST Bradley Fusion 2384 13 183.38 9 5 MEADS Tegan SQ 3104 18 172.44 11
6 ROSS Danny SA 2564 14 183.14 5 6 ELLISS Tracey-Lee ACT 2892 17 170.12 12
7 BAKER Heath NQ 2560 14 182.86 10 7 JOHNSON Lauren SA 2354 14 168.14 8
8 JOHNSON Michael SA 2550 14 182.14 11 8 SWAN Tillie SQ 3022 18 167.89 8
9 RIJKEN Herman Fusion 2550 14 182.14 7 9 ARCHER Dallas TAS 2173 13 167.15 8

10 KITLEY Rodney Fusion 2511 14 179.36 6 10 PALMER Jenny WA 2658 16 166.13 10
11 McMILLAN Rory NT 2500 14 178.57 7 11 WEBSTER Pauline VIC 2650 16 165.63 10
12 KENYON Peter WA 2488 14 177.71 8 12 BALLARD Sarrah ACT 1485 9 165.00 6
13 TEMME Raoul WA 2829 16 176.81 12 13 van der MEER Debbie NSW 2302 14 164.43 8.5
14 McFARLANE Guy NSW 2643 15 176.20 7 14 MEIKLE Casie NQ 1781 11 161.91 7
15 MORRIS Scott VIC 2113 12 176.08 7.5 15 BROADBENT Tracy NSW 2262 14 161.57 9
16 ADAMS Wayne NQ 2282 13 175.54 7 16 COCK Kerry SA 2413 15 160.87 8
17 WOOLER Michael SQ 2457 14 175.50 10 17 INCE Leonie NSW 2246 14 160.43 9
18 BROWNING Rob WA 2279 13 175.31 6 18 COWAN Cherylynn NT 2386 15 159.07 4
19 PAPPIN Tony Fusion 2261 13 173.92 6 19 HUMPHREY Rhiannon VIC 2067 13 159.00 8
20 HARRIS Dean NSW 2244 13 172.62 5 20 CAMISA Krystie WA 1748 11 158.91 4
21 COOPER Leonard NT 2579 15 171.93 9 21 PHILIPS Andrea NT 2357 15 157.13 6
22 BOWLING Peter SQ 2063 12 171.92 6 22 FILLMORE Jessica SA 1872 12 156.00 5
23 WALKER Jamie TAS 2395 14 171.07 5.5 23 BILSTON Emily NQ 2169 14 154.93 7
24 SPROULE Craig ACT 2207 13 169.77 6 24 EINAM Vorada NT 2155 14 153.93 6
25 BROOMHALL Adrian TAS 2206 13 169.69 5 25 ETHERTON Cassie SA 1994 13 153.38 6
26 BARLOW Ben SA 2204 13 169.54 7 26 WHEELER Sue Fusion 2760 18 153.33 9
27 HILL Jarrod SA 2192 13 168.62 6 27 JACKSON Sue SQ 2759 18 153.28 8
28 WEBSTER Jason VIC 2529 15 168.60 7.5 28 MARTIN Donna TAS 2285 15 152.33 5
29 HINE Ronald SQ 2014 12 167.83 5 29 GILL Karen Fusion 2131 14 152.21 3
30 SHEPHERD James NT 2342 14 167.29 6 30 W-PERRY Marilyn NSW 1825 12 152.08 4
31 DANIEL Alvin ACT 2169 13 166.85 4 31 BARBER Tara NQ 2428 16 151.75 7
32 BRUNHIERL Mick VIC 1827 11 166.09 6 32 SHIH Fely WA 1957 13 150.54 5
33 KLASSEN Hermann ACT 2148 13 165.23 5 33 HANSEN Amber Fusion 1901 13 146.23 3
34 TABRETT Martin TAS 2442 15 162.80 5.5 34 HOLT Chris VIC 1310 9 145.56 5
35 NORMAN Les NSW 1952 12 162.67 6 35 HAWORTH Coral NQ 1889 13 145.31 5
36 BROWN Michael NSW 2272 14 162.29 6 36 WATTS Dee NT 1440 10 144.00 2
37 LEE Garry TAS 1939 12 161.58 3 37 HAWKES Lyn TAS 1841 13 141.62 3
38 KING Steven WA 1770 11 160.91 3 38 CADE Sue TAS 1833 13 141.00 4
39 MURPHY Troy NQ 2051 13 157.77 3.5 39 HARVEY Robyn Fusion 1252 9 139.11 2
40 STRANGWAYS Matthew NT 1564 11 142.18 2 40 0 SQ 0 0 0.00 0

2012 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Kirwan Tenpin Bowl Townsville - 13th, 14th & 15th August 2012

Individual Statistics and Team of the Year Standings
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